&GN
ELSEVIER

Elsevier Open
Access Platform

Unlimited APC agreements

Overview guide

NN



Elsevier Open Access Platform

Welcome

Welcome to Elsevier’s Open Access Platform (EOAP).
This guide is intended as a quick walkthrough of our

platform.

You can find an FAQ page on our website at
service.elsevier.com/app/home/supporthub/eoap/

In this guide

ELSEVIER

Requests 6-19
Managing Pending requests

Approved requests tab

Rejected Requests tab

All requests tab

Reporting

Agreement dashboard 20-24
Overall view

Institution view

Monthly reports 25-27

Accessing the reports


https://service.elsevier.com/app/home/supporthub/eoap/

Elsevier Open Access Platform — notification emails 3

Article Publication Charge is Awaiting You Approval

Mercury QTC Programme (ELS)
To Mercury QTC Programme (ELS)

Notification of a new
APC request

Dear Sir/Madam

Librarians click on link
You have a new Article Publishing Charge to approve for Tokyo Hospital tO ma nage the req ueSt
This where the Article Title will be shown on the ElseVier Open

Ms Braxton Kris
The email provides $1404140016453341 Aezess Pl

|nf0rmat|on on the To approve the request please access the Elsevier Open Access Platform

req UeSt If you require assistance, please contact the Researcher Support Team using the Elsevier Open Access Platform Support Centre

Kind regards

Researcher Support

*** This is an automatically generated email, please do not reply ***

This email is for use by the intended recipient and contains information that may be confidzntial. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by return email and delete this email from your inbox. Any unauthori
Unless explicitly designated as an intended e-contract, this email does not constitute a contract offer, a contract amendment, or an acceptance of a contract offer.

ELSEVIER



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform

The welcome screen

Slgn In to the Elsevier Open Access Plattorm.

ELSEVIER

Open Access Platform Sign in

Managing APC Requests made easy!

Welcome to Elsevier Open Access Platform. Here's how it works:

1 2 3
When there are new requests you'll On the platform you'll be provided with You can then approve or reject the
receive a notification in your mailbox. all relevant data (such as DOI-link, request. You can also notify the author

author credentials, journal and more) to on decisions made.
effectively validate requests.

Trouble signing in? Please visit our Support Center

Login using the credentials
provided as part of
agreement on-boarding

Copyright © 2021 Elsevier BV, Terms and conditions ~ Privacy policy  Cookie Notice

We use cookies to help provide and enhance our service and tailor content. Cookie Settings & RELX



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform

The homepage

Requests Agreement Dashboard Reports (2]

LN

o
- 4 i

Account Settings Agreement Dashboard Monthly Reports

Manage your personal information and view your ) . Download your Open Access Article Reports
Article Publication Charge usage & uptake

Requests

Review and action all article publication charge requests
b institution(s) details

[Pending] Requests Your and your Details of the the Download monthly

institutions’ personal APC uptake and reports on the
settings usage under the agreement
agreement performance

contains all Article
Publishing Charges
(APCs) that need to be
actioned

Copyright © 2021 Elsevier BV, Termsand conditions  Privacy policy ~ Cookie Notice

G RELX

v We use cookies to help provide and enhance our service and tailor content. Cookie Settings

ELSEVIER



Requests

Managing your Article Publication
Charges




Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Managing pending requests

Pending requests tab

p:.( Requests Agreement Dashboard Reports o

Requests

@ Pending (1) Approved (1) Rejected (0) All(2) Results: 1 of 2

Al Institutions All Authors Generate report (.CSV)

Approve @
This is the title of another Article for testing q
UAT FR INSTITUTE OF MARSEILLE | Dr. Franklin john , test1234@elsevier.com Based on th IS

21 http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j fuel.2018.03.063 Reject @ information yOU can
chose to Approve or
Reject the request

All requests loaded

Each tile contains key information of
the APC;

Article Title,
Conrih @ Eer B, Tems s condons vyl authors name and email,
affiliated institute and

link to the article on Science Direct

& RELX

ELSEVIER



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Managing pending requests

Searching / Filtering

Requests

@ Pending (1) Approved (1) Rejected (0) All (2)

‘ JAll Institutions ‘ All Authors

UAT FR Institute of Marseille

This is the title § er Article for testing

UAT FR INSTITUTE OF MAI klin John , test1234@elsevier.com

If you are responsible
for multiple institutions

you can search by
Institution name

Copyright © 2021 Elsevier BV, Terms and conditions  Privacy policy  Cookie Notice

We use cookies to help provide and enhance our service and tailor content. Cookie Settings

ELSEVIER

Requests

@ Pending (1) Approved (1) Rejected (0) All (2)

All Institutions |All Authors

Dr. Divya

Dr. Franklin John

This is the title of another Article for testing
UAT FR INSTITUTE OF MARSEILLE | Dr. Franklin John , test1234@elsevier.com
1 hittp:/dx.doi.org/10.1016/;.fuel 2018.03.063

Additionally you have

the option to search by
Author name

Copyright © 2021 Elsevier BV, Terms and conditions ~ Privacy policy ~ Cookie Notice

We use cookies to help provide and enhance our service and tailor content. Cookie Settings



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Managing pending requests

APC detail window

X

X

This is the title of another Article for
testing

71 https//dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.fuel.2018.03.063

This is the title of another Article for

testing
71 hitp://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.fuel.2018.03.063

Institution Name:

Institution Name: UAT FR Institute of Marseille

it "Show more" expands the P e
section with additional S
information... g i

| Cognitive
- Article Publishing

> Show More

Approve  Reject

Full Open Access
ccBY40
$1878929321001067

Notify the Author?

Grant ID(s)
Milliman Inc

ROY_EOAP_UAT_RF180521

Yes, | want to notify the author.

...showing details of the Journal

et o and Article Type, License selected, s
Click on the Article Title or the Confirm Authorston any Funder & Grant IDs, and the
Approve / Reject buttons to bring up B Article Submitted, Accepted and

a window with more information on Open Access Ordered dates _pprove_Rejec
the request, including Authors name

and contact details

If checked, we will send an automated e-mail to the 3

terms and conds




Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Managing pending requests

APC detail window

v

ELSEVIER

Neuroscience - Article Publis ing

Charge X
Journal Type: Full Open Access
CCBY4.0
$1878929321001067

User License:
PIl:

Grant ID(s)
Milliman Inc

ROY_EOAP_UAT_RF180521

Any Funder name & Dates

Grant IDIS pr0V|ded by An?cle Submitted Date: 18 May 2021
Article Accepted: 29 Apr 2021

the authOI' W|” be ShOWI’] Open Access Ordered: 18 May 2021

Reject

: o Approve
An email notification can be sent to _—

the Author to advise request has Notify the Author?

been approved
pp Yes, | want to notify the author.

If checked, we will send an automated e-mail to the author confirming this
request has been approved.

If yOU are happy to Confirm Authorisation
approve simply click By presing confi you dica it you are an ashorsed representiv acting on befalFofthe

organization identified in the APC confirmation, the charges mentioned therein, in accordance with related

the "Confirm" button St My grecmen sl o and Elsoier

10



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Managing pending requests

APC detail window
Approving an APC.

A confirmation of the
% approval is shown on

@ You have approved the charges for this article screen, and the APC
moves onto the Approved

« The author will be notified list

« The status of this article has been changed to ‘Approved'

« This article will be published under cc by 4.0

ELSEVIER

11



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Managing pending requests 12

APC detail window

ELSEVIER

Journal: Accident Analysis and Prevention
- Article Publishing Charge X

Journal Type: Hybrid Open Access

CCBY4.0

S1350180416579433

User License:
PIl:

Grant ID(s)
testAccountName

GR12345
Dates .
Article Submitted Date: 1 Feb 2019 Choose mOSt approprlate

Article Accepted: 27 May 2017 reason for the rejection:
Open Access Ordered: 9 Jun 2021

If you decide to Reject the
request, you will need to Author not/no longer
select a reason from the affiliated

drop-down list Hpioe LR Funding request received
too late

Grant number not

Choose Rejection Reason Supplied/recognized

uthor ot no longerafsed Invited/Conference article
Funding request eceivd o lte not eligible

Grant number ot supplied  reogrised Research grant held

Invited | Conferencearicle no gt elsewhere

Research grant held elsewhere

What is your reason for rejecting this APC?




Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Managing pending requests

Emails to authors - approval

o ¥ [ o
ELSEVIER
Dear <INSERT CORRESPONDING AUTHOR NAME>

We are pleased to confirm that <ENTER APPROVER NAME> of <ENTER INSTITUTE OR CONSORTIUM NAME> approved the funding of the Article Publishing Charge for <INSERT ARTICLE NAME=>, Article Reference Number (PIl) <INSERT PII>.

No further action is required from you.
Kind regards

Resesrcher Support This is an example of the email
template that will be sent if you
selected to notify author of
approval of the APC.

*** This is an automatically generated email, please do not reply ***

This emailis for use by the intended recipient and contains information that may be confidential. If you are not the intendd recipient, please notify the sender by return email and delete this email from your inbox.

unlawful. Any price quotes contained in
Unless explicitly designated as an intended e-contract, this email does not constitute a contract offer, a contract amendment. or an acceptance of a contract offer.

Using this feature is optional

ELSEVIER



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Managing pending requests

Emails to authors - rejection

Article Publication Charge has been Rejected

Mercury QTC Programme (ELS) . .
@ To. Mty QTC Programme €19 This is an example of the
email template that will be
sent if you selected to notify

author of rejection of the APC.

o

ELSEVIER Using this feature is optional

Dear Ms Braxton Kris

Approver 17 of Tokyo Hospital rejected the Article Publication Charge for your article titled This is where the Article Tile will be shown, Article Reference Number (PIl) S1404140016453341
The reason for rejection was Author not/no longer affiliated

Please contact Tokyo Hospital directly if you have questions regarding their decision.

Elsevier will allow seven days for you to discuss this with your institution before issuing you with an invoice to the address that you provided at submission. If the address needs to be amended, you need to advise of any VAT/Tax registration or exemption details, or if the rejection is reversed by your institution,
please contact the Researcher Support Team using the Elsevier Open Access Platform Support Centre

Kind regards

Researcher Support

*** This is an automatically generated email, please do not reply ***

‘This email s for use by the intended recipient and for that may ential. If you are not the please notify the sender by return email and delete this email from your inbox. Any unauthorized use or distribution of this mail, in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Any pri ed in this email d y legally binding or enforoeable obiigation.
Unless explicily designated a5 an intended e-contract, this email does 3 contract amendment. o 3n 3ceeptance of a contract offer.

ELSEVIER

14



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Reviewing approved requests 15

Approved requests tab

Agreement Dashboard Reports o
All Approved APCs,
X
Re q ue StS ordered by approval This is the title of another Article for
date from most recent testing
Pending (0) (@ Approved (2) Rejected (0) All2) to OIdeSt Results: 2 of 2 71 hitp://dx.doi.org/10.1016/;.fuel 2018.03.063
Allintiations All Authors Q Approved
Approved by: unlimited apc 2 tester
Approved on: 9 Jun 2021
Approved
@ Institution Name: UAT FR Institute of Marseille
L X R . R . Corresponding Author: Dr. Franklin John
This is the title of another Article for testing Author Email test1234@elsevier.com
UAT FR INSTITUTE OF MARSEILLE | Dr. Franklin John , test1234@elsevier.com
Show Le
7 htps/fdx.doi.org/10.1016/;.fuel 2018.03.063 :‘ [ TW - R
rtice Type: ull-length artcle
Journal: Developmental Cognitive
Neuroscience - Article Publishing
Charge
@ Approved Journal Type: Full Open Access

User License: cCBY40

This is the title of another Article for testing Pi: 51878929321001067

Grant ID(s)
Milliman Inc ROY_EOAP_UAT_RF180521

UAT FR INSTITUTE OF MARSEILLE | Dr. Divya , merlin.divya@elsevier.com

71 http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.fuel. 2018.03.063

Click on the Article Title
further details of the APC

Dates
Article Submitted Date: 18 May 2021
Article Accepted: 29 Apr 2021

All requests loaded Open Access Ordered: 18 May 2021

Copyright © 2021 Elsevier B. Terms and conditions  Privacy policy ~ Cookie Notice

We use cookies to help provide and enhance our service and tailor content. Cookie Settings & RELX

ELSEVIER



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Reviewing rejected requests 16

Rejected requests tab

N ”_ Agreement Dashboard Reports o
All Rejected APCs,

Requests ordered by rejection

q date from most recent
Pending (2) Approved (2) (@ Rejected (1) All (5) to O|deSt Results: 1 of 5
All Institutions All Authors
d
® 3 Article Title Regression Test
g

Article Title Regl‘ession Test 7 httpy//dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.fuel.2018.03.063
UAT FR INSTITUTE OF MARSEILLE | Mrs. Myrl Schroed®apigis_kohler@example.net

® Rejected

Rejected by: unlimited ape 2 tester
Rejected on: 9 Jun 2021
Reason for Rejection: author not/no longer affliated

7 http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/).fuel.2018.03.063

Institution Name: UAT FR Institute of Marseille
Corresponding Author: Mrs. Myrl Schroeder
Author Email: lois_kohler@example.net

Click on the Article Title for

further details of the APC,
including reason for rejection

v Show Less

Aticle Type: Full-length article

Journal Accident Analysis and Prevention -
Atticle Publishing Charge

Journal Type: Hybrid Open Access

User License: cCBY4.0

Pll: $1350180416579433

Copyright © 2021 Elsevier BY. Terms and conditions ~ Privacy policy  Cookie Notice Grant ID(s)
testAccountName GR12345

We use cookies to help provide and enhance our service and tailor content. Cookie Settings & RELX

Dates

Article Submitted Date: 1Feb 2019
Atticle Accepted: 27 May 2017
Open Access Ordered: 9 Jun 2021

ELSEVIER



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Reviewing all requests

All requests tab

Requests Agreement Dashboard Reports o

Requests

This tab is primarily

used to generate the
Pending (0) Approved (2) Rejected (0) @ All (2) Results: 2 of 2 . CSV report (See
All Institutions All Authors Generate report (.CSV) n eXt p ag © )
© Approved
This is the title of another Article for testing
UAT FR INSTITUTE OF MARSEILLE | Dr. Franklin John , test1234@elsevier.com
2 httpy/dx.dol.org/10.1016/;.fuel.2018.03.063
@ Approved
This is the title of another Article for testing
UAT FR INSTITUTE OF MARSEILLE | Dr. Divya , merlin.divya@elsevier.com
7 httpy/dx.dol.org/10.1016/;.fuel.2018.03.063
All requests loaded
Copyright © 2001 Elsevier BY.  Terms and conditions  Privacy policy  Cookie Notice
We use cookies to help provide and enhance our service and tailor content. Cookie Settings & RELX

ELSEVIER



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Reporting

Reporting

REPORT
m APC Report

Total Records

INSTITUTION
ARTICLETITLE

UAT FR Institute
of Marseille

This is the title of
another Article for
testing

UAT FRInstitute | This i the title of

of Marseille another Article for
testing

Grand Total

(2 records)

AUTHOR | ARTICLE
NAME | TYPE

Dr.Diwa | FLA

or.
Franklin
John

JOURNAL NAME

Fuel - Article Publishing Charge

Developmental Cognitive
Neuroscience - Aticle Publishing
Charge

JOURNAL
TYPE

Hybrid
Open
Access

Full Open
Access

JOURNAL

0016-2361

18789293

Copyright © 2021 Elsevier BV. Terms and conditions

Privacy policy

Cookie Notice

We use cookies to help provide and enhance our service and tailor content. Cookie Settings

tester

Clicking on the Generate

report (.CSV) button in the

18

Requests Agreement Dashboard Reports =)
¢ @ Export
PO USER REASON FOR DAYS H
B Mo | cmees e sz e download options
o REQUESTOATE Y NAME GRANTID) FuLL TexTATICLE
sonnezsernonsseo | - ccor vjos/0 | uAT 201053 EONP_UAT_TESTI_RFISOS Approved - e dot org 01016 el 201803063 000
NeND Unlimied-spe
i H
51878929321001067 CcCBY40 18/05/2021 | unlimited apc | 2021-06-09 ROY_EOAP_UAT_RF180521  Approved htp://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j fuel.2018.03.063

Export View

Formatted Report Details Only
Export the report, including the
report header, groupings, and
filer settings.

Export only the detail rows. Use
this to do further calculations or
for uploading to ather systems.

Format

All Requests tab will
generate/display the report
on screen

Encoding

Excel Format xls 150-8859-1 (General US & Western European, |

Excel Format xlsx

Comma Delimited .csv




Using the Elsevier Open Access

Reporting

Platform — Reporting

Requests Agreement Dashboard Reports 2]
REPORT
D APC Report [CREE -]
Total Records
Po UsER REASON FOR DAYS
INSTITUTION AUTHOR | ARTICLE JOURNAL  JOURNAL NUMBER LICENSE OPENACCESS  ACTIONED  ACCEPTED/REJECTED ELIGIBILITY  REJECTION PENDING
ARTICLETITLE NAME | TYPE | JOURNALNAME TvPE 1SN P REQUESTDATE | BY NAME 3 GRANTID(S) TUS FULL TEXT ARTICLE
UATFRInstiute | Thisisthetieof | Dr.Diwa | FLA Fuel-Article Publishing Charge | Hybrid | 0016-2361 | S0016236121003860 | - ccer- 13/05/2021 | UAT 20210513 EOAP_UAT_TESTIS_RFI30521 | Approved hitpjdx.doiorg 10,1016/ fuel 2018.03.063 000
of Marselle | another Aricle for Open NC-ND Unlimited-apc
testing Access 40 2
UATFRInstiute | Thisis thetitleof | Dr. FLA Developmental Cognitive Full Open | 1878.9293 | S1878929321001067 ccerao 18/05/2021 | unlimited ape | 2021.06-09 ROY_EOAP_UAT_RFIS0521 | Approved hitpdx.doi org 101016/} uel 2018.03.063 | 2200
of Marseile | another Articlefor | Franklin Neuroscience - Aricle Publishing | Access
testing John Charge
Grand Total
(@ records)
Copyright © 2021 Elsevier B.  Terms and cond Cookie Notice
o We use cookies to help provide and en| % tailor content. Cookie Settings & RELX
APC Report-2021-..xlsx A J A ] < D F G H !
|Institution Name IArticle Title Author Name Article Type Journal Name Journal Type Journal ISSN  PII PO Numbe: User
UAT FR Institute of Marseille  This is the title of another Article for testing Dr. Divya FLA Fuel - Article Publishing Charge Hybrid Open Access  0016-2361  S0016236121003860 cCcB
This is the title of another Article for testing Dr. Franklin John  FLA [} Cognitive - Article ing Charge Full Open Access 18789293  51878929321001067 ccs

1
2
3 |UAT FR Institute of Marseille
a
5

ELSEVIER



Agreement dashboard

Visibility of the Article Publication
Charge uptake and usage under
the agreement




Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Agreement dashboard

Agreement Dashboard

Requests

Review and action all article publication charge requests

Account Settings

Manage your personal information and view your
institution(s) details

Requests

Agreement Dashboard

Article Publication Charge usage & uptake

Agreement Dashboard Reports o

Monthly Reports

Download your Open Access Article Reports

From the homepage,

navigate to the
Agreement Dashboard

Copyright © 2021 Elsevier B. Terms and conditions

o) o

ELSEVIER

Privacy policy  Cookie Notice

We use cookies to help provide and enhance our service and tailor content. Cookie Settings

& RELX

21



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Agreement dashboard

Overall view

Number of
Approved APCs
is shown

A list of
participating

institutions under
the agreement
will be shown.
Clicking on the
Institute’s name
will take you the
Institution view
(next page)

ELSEVIER

& Back to Agreement overview

Unlimited APC Agreement

2019 2020 2021

4

Approved APCs

Periods will be determined by
agreement (normally Years)

InStitUtIOHS Search Institution

Institution Approved APCs
@ UAT R Institute of Marseille 2

il VAT FR Institute of Nice 1

il UAT FR Institute of Paris 1

22

Requests Agreement Dashboard Reports (2]

The number of Approved APCs
at each participating institution

will be shown



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Agreement dashboard

Institution view

Agreement Dashboard

UAT FR Institute of Marseille

2019 2020 2021

2

Approved APCs

Number of
approved Approved APCs
APCs for the
institution

Submitted Date Article

Requests Agreement Dashboard

Accepted Date Approved Date

There is also the option
to generate a .CSV

report of the data at the
institution

Generate report (.CSV)

13 May 2021 This is the title of another Article for...

18 May 2021 This is the title of another Article for...

Copyright © 2021 Elsevier BV,  Terms and conditions ~ Privacy policy  Cookie Notice

UL We use cookies to help provide and enhance our service and tailor content. Cookie Settings

ELSEVIER

29 Apr 2021 09 Jun 2021

29 Apr 2021 13 May 2021

You can see the details of the

Approved APCs at the

& RELX

individual institute

23



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Agreement dashboard 24

Institution view
View the APC uptake and usage per institution.

Agreement Dashboard
UAT FR Institute of Marseille

2019 2020 2021

2

Approved APCs

Approved APCs

Requests

This is the title of another Article for
testing

7 http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.fuel.2018.03.063

@ Approved
Clicking on the Article Approved by:

Title will provide the full ppprovedon:
details of the APC

unlimited apc 2 tester
9Jun 2021

UAT FR Institute of Marseille
Corresponding Author: Dr. Franklin John
Author Email: test1234@elsevier.com

Institution Name:

v Show Less

Article Type: Full-length article

Journal: Developmental Cognitive
Submitted Date Article Accepted Date X © -
Neuroscience - Article Publishing
18 May 2021 This is the title of another Article for... 29 Apr 2021 Charge
Journal Type: Full Open Access
o ) User License: CCBY4.0
13 May 2021 This is the title of another Article for... 29 Apr 2021

$1878929321001067

Pll:

Grant ID(s)
Milliman Inc

All Requests loaded ROY_EOAP_UAT_RF180521

Dates

Copyright © 2021 Elsevier BY. Termsand conditions  Privacy policy  Cookie Notice

We use cookies to help provide and enhance our service and tailor content. Cookie Settings

ELSEVIER

Article Submitted Date: 18 May 2021
Article Accepted: 29 Apr 2021

Open Access Ordered: 18 May 2021




Monthly reports

Every month, reports are made
available that include details of all
Open Access and Subscription
Articles under the agreement




Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Monthly reports

Monthly reports

Requests

Review and action all article publication charge requests

Account Settings

Manage your personal information and view your
institution(s) details

Requests

Agreement Dashboard

Article Publication Charge usage & uptake

Agreement Dashboard Reports o

Monthly Reports

Download your Open Access Article Reports

From the homepage,
navigate to the
Monthly reports

Copyright © 2021 Elsevier B. Terms and conditions

o) o

ELSEVIER

Privacy policy  Cookie Notice

We use cookies to help provide and enhance our service and tailor content. Cookie Settings

& RELX

26



Using the Elsevier Open Access Platform — Monthly reports 27

Monthly reports

Click on the month you
wish to view

Open Access Reports IIADIECTONTING
2020

You will then have the
.. ] option to download the
report as an Excel file

XS XLS.

T o o moE e R S
& & (ke o i A K| =E= 9 | B = . 53 [orma R BB W [ | T
e e By~ Ee 6-A- Evagetconsr - | S | g 0 9| g8 3 ation vory .. [iABUE ] | mer oot fomat | S0
By ooy 2 B oL Y B o . B | ahenatms
x c o | ¢ | ¢ | P ) ) . N o

B Author Name x Dol hrtideTit i icemehas o Jarti Cr pRpTaR eyt
2 Feme Gamble o 3 ccav-ne S0892.195720)303362] _FLA brid, Society | 20/05/2020 sj‘_Lu/ug/zm _ /08/202019:
T T o cemne ot 7a(ay207273]FiA | o Emewer | 20/by 20203430 3/07ata0 /2020
S —TTTT 5 CEavne S0 25a(21203855]oEV—| e Eseier | 2506/ 20201835 0/07a1a0 Joa/2030
5| “Athena Luna o ccar. 50140-7007(20)30386-7]__FLA 16/03/2020 20:50] 20/08/20201 /08/2020
6 Phoenix Hook_ ol CCBY-NC-| 50167-6377(20)30120-¢ sco tybrid, Elsevier ) /08/2020
7 ol CCBY-! 50034-4257(20)30407- tybrid, Elsevier )/08/2020°
8 ol ccey- 51740-1445(20)30389- iybrid, Elsevier /09/2020°
9 Alexandru Whitfield ol ccey- '50141-1136(20)30068- tybrid, Elsevier 07/07/2020
10 Betsy Harvey ol ccey- |58755-7223(20)30137- tybrid, Elsevier 10/07/2020.
T —rTr— o ':snm Tt : Soefoes

b 0 Elsevier B.V.  Terms and conditios Privacy policy 12 Sufyan Nixon ol CCBY- '50925-8388(20)31626- tybrid, Elsevier 04/05/2020
13 Micah Carlson ol ccey- 50301-4622(20)30118- lybrid, Elsevier _|19/03/2020 15/06/2020.

A enhance our service and tailor content. By 14 ol ccey- 50264-1275(20)30354- [Open Access, Elsevier] 12/02/2020 23/05/20:
15 ol ccey- '50043-9697(20)33104- A Hybrid, Elsevier _|10/04/2020 125/05/20201
16 ol g | CCBY- $2590-0544(20)30026- SCO___|Open Access, Elsevier| 08/06/2020 18/08/2020
17 Ayyub Thomas ol CCBY-NC-! '$1876-1399(20)30073- SCO jbrid, ty | 20/01/: 06/08/2020
18 Bob Kaiser ol CCBY-NC-! S0022-314X(20)30188- lybrid, Elsevier _|25/04/2020 /07/2020
19 Andreas Orr ol CCBY-NC-! 50885-985X(20)30023- 26/03/2020 /05/2020
20 ol CCBY-NC-! 50925-5273(20)30232- lybrid, Elsevier _|13/01/2020 1/07/2020°
21 Zahra Gates ol cc 50363-8111(20)30073- lybrid, Elsevier _|01/01/2020 /06/2020°
2 Willis Hutton ol CCBY-NC-ND4.0 52352-4928(20)32475- lybrid, Elsevier | 03/04/2020 /07/2020
23 Arwel Beck ol CCBY-NC-ND 4.0 31(20)30094- iybrid, Elsevier | 15/02/2020 /07/2020
24 Lukas Roman ol CCBY-NC-ND 4.0 '50012-1606(20)30153- iybrid, Elsevier | 20/03/2020 1/05/2020
2 Roksana Yang o CCBY-NCND4.0__[S0301-4622(20)30114- worid, Elsevier _|06/03/2020 16:4 05/20;
% Dafydd Barton o hico College of o 50301-0104(20)30719- rid,Elsevier _|31/05/2020 1703 04/08/2020 07/08/2020.
2 Blanka Cobb o CCav-nC 50277-9536(20)3055%- rid, Elsevier | 16/03/2020 19:51] 26/08/2020 31/08/2020.
 —rT Ceoaci o imszoostiaTF AT i soc T iais/zon0 taat syonsies it/
29 Aryan Shannon o ccav-NC 51438-4639(20)30541-1]_REV brid, Elsevier | 05/03/2020 2043 07/07/2020 00 20/07/2020.
0 Effie Owens o ccav-NC S0165-7722(20)30297-7] _FLA brid, Elsevier | 13/01/2020 00:28 | 26/08/2020 00 26/08/2020.
S — — Ceoaci S0 6330120065 o] A b Socit St o000 St/ 203
32 Cathal Prentice ol cc '50028-3932(20)30215- FLA tybrid, Elsevier | 17/02/2020 23:45 | 21/06/2020 01/07/20201

ELSEVIER




Thank you




